Individual Ranking AT VI

Final Phase

More than timekeeping

Lignieres  (FRA) 11/10/2024 CEI1* 100 -- CEI1* 100 Printed on 11-10-2024 at 18:04:41

Grande Semaine SHF

Number of entries: 41

Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecory | LoPflend
1 502 OK 06:12:36 | 1- 14 09:27:07 09:28:34 00:01:27 15.369 15.181 53/48 15.181 00:01:27 01:58:34
_m ENIGMA DE BOZOULS 2- 8 11:21:10 11:22:51 00:01:41 16.529 16.154 58/60 15.556 00:03:08 03:12:51
: . Mare 3- 1 13:50:49 13:53:43 00:02:54 16.672 16.236 51/48 15.804 00:06:02 05:03:43
Capucine BALDET 4- 1 15:52:36 15:58:32 00:05:56 17.421 17.421 58/58 16.103 00:11:58 06:12:36
Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Caline PAYEN Stable:
) 517 OK 06:12:37 | 1- 15 09:27:20 09:29:12 00:01:52 15.341 15.101 58/48 15.101 00:01:52 01:59:12
_m IWAN DU ROUGIAS 2- 6 11:21:12 11:22:43 00:01:31 16.667 16.323 56/52 15.567 00:03:23 03:12:43
T . Stallion 3- 7 13:55:23 13:56:56 00:01:33 15.976 15.76 58/56 15.639 00:04:56 05:06:56
Melina AQUILUE 4- 2 15:52:37 15:55:00 00:02:23 18.269 18.269 54/54 16.102 00:07:19 06:12:37
Owner: Fabrice AQUILUE Trainer: Melina AQUILUE Sta_ble:
3 513 OK 06:15:21 1- 18 09:27:24 09:29:32 00:02:08 15.332 15.059 54/58 15.059 00:02:08 01:59:32
= IBN ARABI DE LA CURE 2- 1 11:20:02 11:22:09 00:02:07 17.021 16.525 56/54 15.613 00:04:15 03:12:09
ﬂ . Stallion 3- 9 13:59:23 14:01:27 00:02:04 15.354 15.088 60/54 15.412 00:06:19 05:11:27
Delphine MAUBOUSSIN 4- 3 15:55:21 16:00:45 00:05:24 18.779 18.779 62/58 15.985 00:11:43 06:15:21
Owner: Pascaline LEPOUTRE Trainer: Delphine MAUBOUSSIN Stile:
4 570 OK 06:21:30 @ 1- B 09:39:45 09:41:11 00:01:26 15.686 15.493 55/56 15.493 00:01:26 01:56:11
ﬂ IZAIA DU GALEN AA 2- B 11:36:23 11:37:41 00:01:18 15.957 15.686 50/50 15.57 00:02:44 03:12:41
. Jument 3- 2 14:10:15 14:11:16 00:01:01 15.991 15.847 61/60 15.673 00:03:45 05:06:16
MAISIE JADE RAIKES 4- 4 16:16:30 16:18:06 00:01:36 15.95 15.95 57/57 15.727 00:05:21 06:21:30
Owner: GAUTIER CATHERINE(100%) Trainer: Sta_ble: SHF+CEI
5 558 OK 06:21:33 | 1- 2 09:39:50 09:40:59 00:01:09 15.675 15.519 64/58 15.519 00:01:09 01:55:59
_m IF EL NABUCCO AA 2- 3 11:36:08 11:37:32 00:01:24 15.968 15.676 53/60 15.582 00:02:33 03:12:32
; . Hongre 3- 3 14:10:05 14:11:26 00:01:21 15.993 15.803 55/60 15.664 00:03:54 05:06:26
ANAIS NOAILLES 4- B 16:16:33 16:17:58 00:01:25 15.975 15.975 56/56 15.725 00:05:19 06:21:33
Owner: ATLANTIC ENDURANCE S.AR.L.(50%), ECURIE A | Trainer: Stﬂe: SHF+CEI
6 563 OK 06:21:34 | 1- 3 09:39:52 09:41:02 00:01:10 15.67 15.513 64/60 15.513 00:01:10 01:56:02
ﬂ IPOHP DE PECH EGOS AA 2- 4 11:36:10 11:37:34 00:01:24 15.972 15.679 54/50 15.579 00:02:34 03:12:34
; . Hongre 3- 3 14:10:07 14:11:26 00:01:19 15.993 15.808 62/64 15.664 00:03:53 05:06:26
LISON SANCHEZ 4- 6 16:16:34 16:18:09 00:01:35 15.972 15.972 53/53 15.725 00:05:28 06:21:34
Owner: SANCHEZ CATHERINE(100%) Trainer: Stable: SHF+CEI
7 560 OK 06:21:37 | 1- 1 09:39:48 09:40:55 00:01:07 15.679 15.528 60/60 15.528 00:01:07 01:55:55
< INDIAN DE BOZOULS 2- 2 11:36:07 11:37:29 00:01:22 15.957 15.673 54/52 15.586 00:02:29 03:12:29
ﬂ . Hongre 3- B 14:10:05 14:11:31 00:01:26 15.986 15.785 57/54 15.66 00:03:55 05:06:31
MATHIEU ROUSSEAUX 4- 7 16:16:37 16:18:19 00:01:42 15.979 15.979 52/52 15.723 00:05:37 06:21:37
Owner: MEZAGRI S.AR.L.(100%) Trainer: Stgble: SHF+CEI
3 529 OK 06:21:53 | 1- 4 09:39:42 09:41:08 00:01:26 15.693 15.499 64/64 15.499 00:01:26 01:56:08
. ILENA STAR 2- 7 11:36:11 11:37:45 00:01:34 15.989 15.662 62/64 15.564 00:03:00 03:12:45
ﬂ . Mare 3- 6 14:10:15 14:11:40 00:01:25 16 15.801 59/64 15.652 00:04:25 05:06:40
Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHER 4- 8 16:16:53 16:19:11 00:02:18 15.954 15.954 60/58 15.712 00:06:43 06:21:53
Owner: HAR. DE CASTELNERAC Trainer: Olivier BOCHER Stgble:
9 553 OK 06:25:35 | 1- 10 09:35:40 09:37:30 00:01:50 15.562 15.319 63/60 15.319 00:01:50 01:57:30
ﬂ IAYPIE DE BOZOULS 2- 13 11:32:58 11:34:36 00:01:38 15.901 15.564 60/60 15.416 00:03:28 03:14:36
. Jument 3- 8 14:07:59 14:10:11 00:02:12 15.875 15.573 61/56 15.475 00:05:40 05:10:11
FRANCE PAUL 4- 9 16:15:35 16:17:24 00:01:49 15.915 15.915 46/48 15.561 00:07:29 06:25:35
Owner: MEZAGRI S.A.R.L.(100%) Trainer: Stgble: SHF+CEI
10 504 OK 06:26:01 1- 26 09:29:59 09:34:18 00:04:19 15.002 14.481 61/60 14.481 00:04:19 02:04:18
ﬂ GITANNE DE KERDAVID 2- 19 11:28:24 11:32:32 00:04:08 16.194 15.339 63/64 14.812 00:08:27 03:22:32
. Mare 3- 18 14:08:01 14:12:23 00:04:22 15.587 15.019 57/60 14.889 00:12:49 05:22:23
Oceanne ABALLEA 4- 10 16:06:01 16:14:45 00:08:44 18.858 18.858 58/58 15.543 00:21:33 06:26:01
Owner: EAAR.L. DE KERDAVID Trainer: Oceanne ABALLEA St%:

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the
phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/4



Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecomry | LoPflend
n 508 OK 06:26:02 | 1- 16 09:27:22 09:29:24 00:02:02 15.337 15.075 54/60 15.075 00:02:02 01:59:24
_m HEIVA DU CANYON 2- 11 11:21:15 11:23:38 00:02:23 16.701 16.165 61/60 15.493 00:04:25 03:13:38
; . Mare 3- 13 14:00:23 14:03:34 00:03:11 15.418 15.008 59/60 15.308 00:07:36 05:13:34
Doriane AUGER 4- 11 16:06:02 16:17:24 00:11:22 16.559 16.559 52/50 15.543 00:18:58 06:26:02
Owner: Laurent AUGER Trainer: Doriane AUGER StaLIe:
12 527 OK 06:26:59 | 1- 28 09:32:07 09:34:57 00:02:50 14.74 14.406 60/60 14.406 00:02:50 02:04:57
_E. HARMONIE DE DALHIA 2- 23 11:32:50 11:35:33 00:02:43 15.408 14.888 53/60 14.595 00:05:33 03:25:33
- . Mare 3- 20 14:12:12 14:15:44 00:03:32 15.431 14.977 50/60 14.736 00:09:05 05:25:44
Steve PEIGNAT 4- 12 16:06:59 16:16:41 00:09:42 19.592 19.592 59/59 15.505 00:18:47 06:26:59
Owner: Christel LAGARRIGUE Trainer: Steve PEIGNAT Sna_ble:
13 509 OK 06:27:00 | 1- 29 09:32:07 09:34:59 00:02:52 14.74 14.402 64/64 14.402 00:02:52 02:04:59
_m HERO DE LA BOISSIERE 2- 24 11:32:49 11:35:34 00:02:45 15.418 14.891 59/60 14.594 00:05:37 03:25:34
: . Stallion 3- 21 14:12:13 14:15:47 00:03:34 15.431 14.973 58/66 14.734 00:09:11 05:25:47
Celine LAIR 4- 13 16:07:00 16:16:43 00:09:43 19.603 19.603 56/60 15.504 00:18:54 06:27:00
Owner: Francois POREE Trainer: Steve PEIGNAT Stgble:
14 511 OK 06:27:39 | 1- 13 09:35:44 09:38:10 00:02:26 15.553 15.233 51/60 15.233 00:02:26 01:58:10
4 IACSIK DES NONAINS 2- 14 11:33:18 11:35:06 00:01:48 15.972 15.598 58/60 15.377 00:04:14 03:15:06
ﬂ . Gelding 3- 10 14:08:01 14:11:59 00:03:58 15.941 154 60/60 15.385 00:08:12 05:11:59
Frederic DUVAL 4- 14 16:17:39 16:23:52 00:06:13 15.859 15.859 55/55 15.478 00:14:25 06:27:39
Owner: Danielle DUVAIL, Erwan DUVAIL Trainer: Frederic DUVAL Stgble:
15 564 OK 06:27:52 | 1- 7 09:39:53 09:41:23 00:01:30 15.668 15.466 64/65 15.466 00:01:30 01:56:23
z IRINA EL NABUCCO 2- 10 11:36:47 11:38:19 00:01:32 15.915 15.598 50/48 15.519 00:03:02 03:13:19
-m . Jument 3- 12 14:16:13 14:17:53 00:01:40 15.267 15.054 64/64 15.341 00:04:42 05:12:53
EMILIE BRARD 4- 15 16:22:52 16:24:35 00:01:43 16.004 16.004 58/58 15.469 00:06:25 06:27:52
Owner: ATLANTIC ENDURANCE S.AR.L.(50%), LAOUSSE ] Trainer: Stgble: SHF+CEI
16 567 OK 06:28:33 | 1- 12 09:35:42 09:37:55 00:02:13 15.557 15.265 58/60 15.265 00:02:13 01:57:55
ﬂ ISIS DE MEGA 2- 15 11:33:05 11:35:16 00:02:11 15.965 15.514 58/54 15.364 00:04:24 03:15:16
. Jument 3- 11 14:08:01 14:10:15 14:12:15 00:04:14 15.965 15.387 60/56 15.372 00:08:38 05:12:15
LUCIE LOEVENBRUCK 4- 16 16:18:33 16:21:11 00:02:38 15.727 15.727 62/62 15.442 00:11:16 06:28:33
Owner: LAOUSSE JEAN-RENE(100%) Trainer: Stible: SHF+CEI
17 556 OK 06:29:33 | 1- 8 09:39:56 09:41:59 00:02:03 15.661 15.387 56/60 15.387 00:02:03 01:56:59
ﬂ IDHABI DE GIVARLAIS 2- 12 11:37:03 11:38:59 00:01:56 15.986 15.584 57/60 15.465 00:03:59 03:13:59
: . Jument 3- 14 14:16:11 14:18:45 00:02:34 15.358 15.029 64/60 15.299 00:06:33 05:13:45
LOLA PONCET 4- 17 16:24:33 16:27:42 00:03:09 15.831 15.831 56/56 15.402 00:09:42 06:29:33
Owner: HENOCQUE OLIVIER(100%) Trainer: Stable: SHF+CEI
18 521 OK 06:31:17 | 1- 22 09:29:57 09:31:45 00:01:48 15.006 14.784 51/54 14.784 00:01:48 02:01:45
4 ZED ZEM 2- 17 11:28:37 11:30:25 00:01:48 15.611 15.254 59/64 14.969 00:03:36 03:20:25
ﬂ . Stallion 3- 16 14:07:59 14:10:46 00:02:47 15.31 14.956 60/48 14.964 00:06:23 05:20:46
Alizee NICOLAS 4- 18 16:11:17 16:16:24 00:05:07 17.017 17.017 57/60 15.334 00:11:30 06:31:17
Owner: Lilian DONNAIS Trainer: Cesar DONNAIS Sna_ble:
19 520 OK 06:31:18 | 1- 23 09:29:55 09:31:47 00:01:52 15.01 14.78 51/48 14.78 00:01:52 02:01:47
ﬂ YASATAH 2- 18 11:28:40 11:30:32 00:01:52 15.608 15.238 56/60 14.96 00:03:44 03:20:32
. Stallion 3- 17 14:07:58 14:10:55 00:02:57 15.328 14.952 64/63 14.957 00:06:41 05:20:55
Colette DONNAIS 4- 19 16:11:18 16:16:26 00:05:08 17.049 17.049 55/55 15.334 00:11:49 06:31:18
Owner: Lilian DONNAIS Trainer: Cesar DONNAIS StaLIe:
20 512 OK 06:35:20 @ 1- 16 09:32:04 09:34:24 00:02:20 15.376 15.075 60/64 15.075 00:02:20 01:59:24
ﬂ IBADJA DE PASSILLE 2- 16 11:32:52 11:34:34 00:01:42 15.293 14.969 63/64 15.033 00:04:02 03:19:34
. Mare 3- 15 14:12:11 14:14:34 00:02:23 15.304 15 63/68 15.02 00:06:25 05:19:34
Emma HELLEUX 4- 20 16:20:20 16:25:56 00:05:36 15.838 15.838 53/60 15.177 00:12:01 06:35:20
Owner: S.C.E.A. ECURIE JB HELLEUX Trainer: Jean Baptiste HELLEUX Sna_ble:
2 518 OK 06:44:26 | 1- 25 09:36:00 09:42:18 00:06:18 15.517 14.718 58/60 14.718 00:06:18 02:02:18
ﬂ NASHWAN LES LANES 2- 21 11:38:20 11:42:45 00:04:25 15.783 14.916 59/60 14.797 00:10:43 03:22:45
. Gelding 3- 19 14:18:41 14:22:56 00:04:15 15.526 14.977 58/52 14.864 00:14:58 05:22:56
Cecile TOULIS 4- 21 16:34:26 16:41:20 00:06:54 14.724 14.724 56/54 14.836 00:21:52 06:44:26
Owner: Nadia COREL Trainer: Cecile TOULIS Stable:
22 524 OK 06:50:10 @ 1- 31 09:35:15 09:37:28 00:02:13 14.371 14.121 60/60 14.121 00:02:13 02:07:28
0 ALLEGORIE DE LURIECQ 2- 25 11:35:01 11:36:36 00:01:35 15.474 15.164 58/64 14.521 00:03:48 03:26:36
-M Mare 3- 22 14:16:33 14:18:28 00:01:55 15.006 14.77 64/60 14.613 00:05:43 05:28:28
Victoria WALZ 4- 22 16:30:10 16:32:39 00:02:29 14.688 14.688 64/64 14.628 00:08:12 06:50:10
Owner: Anne DURAND Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Stgble:
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the
phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 2/4




Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecomry | LoPflend
23 526 OK 06:50:12 | 1- 32 09:35:17 09:38:10 00:02:53 14.367 14.044 60/60 14.044 00:02:53 02:08:10
_ﬁ- GALACTIK DE BARBAN AA 2- 27 11:34:58 11:37:15 00:02:17 15.625 15.174 59/64 14.475 00:05:10 03:27:15
- . Gelding 3- 25 14:16:32 14:19:54 14:23:08 00:06:36 15.09 14.299 58/57 14.409 00:11:46 05:33:08
Elisabeth HARDY 4- 23 16:30:12 16:36:50 00:06:38 15.571 15.571 59/59 14.627 00:18:24 06:50:12
Owner: STABLE MAB Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY StaLIe:
2 528 OK 06:50:13 | 1- 33 09:35:03 09:36:50 09:38:59 00:03:56 14.394 13.955 64/64 13.955 00:03:56 02:08:59
L= IDYL LA REVERIE AA 2- 28 11:32:51 11:37:42 00:04:51 16.245 15.245 58/56 14.444 00:08:47 03:27:42
o ’ Stallion 3- 23 14:16:34 14:21:03 00:04:29 15.143 14.593 61/60 14.499 00:13:16 05:31:03
Saad Khalifa J D AL KUWARI 4- 24 16:30:13 16:35:13 00:05:00 15.158 15.158 55/55 14.626 00:18:16 06:50:13
Owner: Saad Khalifa J D AL KUWARI Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Sna_ble:
25 503 OK 06:54:24 | 1- 30 09:33:40 09:37:06 00:03:26 14.555 14.162 56/64 14.162 00:03:26 02:07:06
_m GABHY DU MELAY 2- 26 11:32:51 11:37:07 00:04:16 15.842 14.997 60/60 14.485 00:07:42 03:27:07
: . Gelding 3- 24 14:16:35 14:22:20 00:05:45 15.067 14.375 58/58 14.443 00:13:27 05:32:20
Annick THORENS 4- 25 16:34:24 16:40:20 00:05:56 14.622 14.622 58/58 14.479 00:19:23 06:54:24
Owner: Annick THORENS Trainer: Annick THORENS Stgble:
N 505 GA 05:13:14 | 1- 20 09:27:25 09:30:51 00:03:26 15.33 14.894 54/48 14.894 00:03:26 02:00:51
4 g GOOGLE DE PREJEURIN 2- 9 11:21:15 11:22:57 00:01:42 17.045 16.644 57/60 15.548 00:05:08 03:12:57
ﬂ . Stallion 3- GA 14:00:21 14:03:14 00:02:53 15.332 14.965 62/60 15.324 00:08:01
Philippe PLANTIF 4-
Owner: Yves CUERQ Trainer: Philippe PLANTIF Stgble:
N 506 GA 05:22:07 | 1- 24 09:27:10 09:31:59 00:04:49 15.363 14.756 53/60 14.756 00:04:49 02:01:59
z < HALALUNE DE SOMMANT 2- 20 11:28:25 11:32:36 00:04:11 15.7 14.885 60/60 14.808 00:09:00 03:22:36
-m . Gelding 3- GA 14:08:02 14:12:07 00:04:05 15.593 15.061 62/60 14.901 00:13:05
Marion STEPHAN 4-
Owner: Jean DE CHATILLON Trainer: Jean DE CHATILLON Stgble:
NQ 510 ME 05:30:00 @ 1- 27 09:32:02 09:34:24 00:02:22 14.75 14.469 55/50 14.469 00:02:22 02:04:24
ﬂ HOPE DES SOURCES 2- 22 11:32:51 11:34:52 00:02:01 15.296 14.913 57/64 14.644 00:04:23 03:24:52
. Gelding 3- ME 14:12:10 14:20:00 00:07:50 15.345 14.385 69/68 14.545 00:12:13
Estelle MESNIER 4-
Owner: Michel MOREL, S.A.S. MESNIER Trainer: Estelle MESNIER s@b;
NQ 554 GA 03:18:15 | 1- 19 09:35:59 09:37:35 09:40:32 00:04:33 15.519 14.934 64/68 14.934 00:04:33 02:00:32
_E ICI DE SOMMANT 2- GA 11:36:39 11:38:15 00:01:36 15.765 15.441 50/60 15.132 00:06:09
; . Jument 3-
ULYSSE PAGES XATART PARES 4-
Owner: ABORD DE CHATILLON JEAN(100%) Trainer: Stable: SHF+CEI
NQ 566 GA 03:14:19 | 1- 9 09:35:45 09:37:24 00:01:39 15.551 15.332 58/54 15.332 00:01:39 01:57:24
4 IRUNA DE BZOULS 2- GA 11:33:01 11:34:19 00:01:18 15.87 15.601 59/59 15.439 00:02:57
-E. . Jument 3-
MALLAURY CANESIN 4-
Owner: MEZAGRI S.A.R.L.(100%) Trainer: Sna_ble: SHF+CEI
NQ 568 GA 03:14:49 | 1- 11 09:35:42 09:37:37 00:01:55 15.557 15.304 61/66 15.304 00:01:55 01:57:37
_m ISMAEL DE BOZOULS 2- GA 11:33:00 11:34:49 00:01:49 15.919 15.544 56/60 15.399 00:03:44
r . Hongre 3-
PAUL BARD 4-
Owner: MEZAGRI S.A.R.L.(100%) Trainer: StaLIe: SHF+CEI
NQ 514 GA 03:13:01 1- 6 09:39:44 09:41:16 00:01:32 15.689 15.482 61/64 15.482 00:01:32 01:56:16
ﬂ IGUAZU ROC'HELLOU AA 2- GA 11:36:34 11:38:01 00:01:27 15.936 15.635 62/48 15.543 00:02:59
. Mare 3-
Brieuc COANTIEC 4-
Owner: Bernard BOUILHOL Trainer: Olivier BOCHER Sna_ble:
NQ 519 GA 03:20:20 | 1- 21 09:29:56 09:31:41 00:01:45 15.008 14.792 60/60 14.792 00:01:45 02:01:41
ﬂ TISWANAH 2- GA 11:28:39 11:30:20 00:01:41 15.591 15.257 47/48 14.975 00:03:26
. Mare 3-
Anemone DONNAIS 4-
Owner: Lilian DONNAIS Trainer: Cesar DONNAIS Stable:
NQ 551 SP 01:54:01 1- SP 09:27:19 09:29:01 00:01:42 16.026 15.787 59/60 15.787 00:01:42
ﬂ ALEGRIA DU CAVALLON 2-
. Jument 3-
JULIETTE BERREZ 4-
Owner: BERREZ JULIETTE(100%) Trainer: St&ble: SHF+CEI
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the
phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 3/4




Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecomry | LoPflend
NQ 555 SP 01:53:48 | 1- SP 09:27:12 09:28:48 00:01:36 16.043 15.817 54/54 15.817 00:01:36
ﬂ IDEPERS EL ARABICA 2-
. Hongre 3-
VINCENT GAUDRIOT 4-
Owner: GAUTHE EDDY(100%) Trainer: StaLle: SHF+CEI
NQ 557 SP 01:53:51 1= SP 09:27:14 09:28:51 00:01:37 16.038 15.81 63/60 15.81 00:01:37
ﬂ IDJANA LEGEND 2-
. Jument 3-
CAMILLE ROMUALD 4-
Owner: ROMUALD CAMILLE(100%) Trainer: Sta_ble: SHF+CEI
NQ 559 GA 01:58:45 | 1- GA | 09:35:59 09:38:45 00:02:46 15.519 15.158 60/56 15.158 00:02:46
ﬁ INATTENDU DE SOMMANT 2-
. Hongre 3-
BRUNO HALLE 4-
Owner: ABORD DE CHATILLON JEAN(100%) Trainer: St&ble: SHF+CEI
NQ 561 SP 01:54:11 | 1- SP 09:27:17 09:29:11 00:01:54 16.031 15.764 56/60 15.764 00:01:54
4 INOUI D’'UN ART 2-
-E. . Hongre 3-
EDDY GAUTHE 4-
Owner: FONTANEL STEPHAN ALBERT(100%) Trainer: Stible: SHF+CEI
NQ 565 SP 01:53:59 | 1- SP 09:27:15 09:28:59 00:01:44 16.036 15.792 64/64 15.792 00:01:44
z IRKOUTZ D’'UN ART 2-
-E. . Hongre 3-
MATHIEU BRAUN 4-
Owner: FONTANEL STEPHAN ALBERT(100%) Trainer: St&ble: SHF+CEI
NQ 569 SP 01:55:21 1= SP 09:27:20 09:30:21 00:03:01 16.024 15.605 59/60 15.605 00:03:01
ﬂ IXEL DU CLAIR LOGIS 2-
. Hongre 3-
TIMEO GAUTHE 4-
Owner: GAUTHE EDDY(100%) Trainer: s@b; SHF+CEI
NQ 515 GA 02:03:49 | 1- GA | 09:32:03 09:34:19 09:38:49 00:06:46 15.378 14.538 61/64 14.538 00:06:46
_E ILIKWAN DE PASSILLE 2-
. Gelding 3-
Jean Baptiste HELLEUX 4-
Owner: S.C.E.A. ECURIE JB HELLEUX Trainer: Jean Baptiste HELLEUX Stable:
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the
phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 4/4
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